
 

 

STUDENTS  PLACEMENT  RECORD 

S.No. Name Batch Mob. No e-mail Position 

1 Bharat Bhushan 2012-13 9622242496 bharatbhushan123@gmail.com  RET Teacher 

2 Atul Dutta 2012-13 9103210100 atuldutta01@gmail.com  Entrepreneur 

3 Dechen Lamho 2012-13 9469494485 dechen.chal@gmail.com  Employee in J&K Bank 

4 Farhat Manzoor 2012-13 9596879242 fmch99@gmail.com  10+2 Lecturer, Govt. of J&K 

5 Gohar Ali Shah 2012-13 9906366401 goharshah18@gmail.com Junior Assistant 

6 Himpal singh 2012-13 9697281220 himpalrajput@gmail.com  RET Teacher 

7 Pallavi Gupta 2012-13   palvigupta1991@gmail.com  School Teacher 

8 Pankaj Jasrotia 2012-13 9596729001 pankajrajput57@gmail.com  Employed in J&K Bank 

9 Rashmi Kak 2012-13 9596888203 gudiakak@gmail.com  Teacher in Kendriya Vidyalaya 

10 Rinchem Angmo 2012-13 9596438226 rinchemangmo13@gmail.com  ITBP 

11 

Shagun 

Bhardwaj 2012-13 9797308264 bhardwajshagun92@gmail.com  Teacher in Kendriya Vidyalaya 

12 Sourav Kochar 2012-13 9596718897 souravkochar@gmail.com  

Junior Statistical Assistant, Govt. 

of J&K 

13 Tariq Aziz 2012-13 9797697578 tariqcuj@gmail.com  

Assistant Professor in Higher 

Education , Govt. of J&K 

14 Vinod Kumar 2012-13 9622355148 vk.bhagat.gksni@gmail.com  Clerk in Defence Services 

15 Mohd. Altaf 2013-14 7298531354 altafgulshan47@gmail.com  

Junior Statistical Assistant, Govt. 

of J&K 

16 Rohit Kumar 2013-14 9622266358 guflu143@gmail.com  

Employed in Education Dept, Non 

Teaching, Govt. of J&K 

17 Nisha Sharma 2013-14 7298066007 sharmanishaa23@gmail.com  

Employed in Education Dept, Non 

Teaching, Govt. of J&K 
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18 Mehak Wazir 2013-14 8716021804 wazirmehak23@gmail.com  School Teacher, Govt. of J&K 

19 Sonali Rana 2013-14 9796842238 sonalirana555@gmail.com 10+2 Lecturer, Govt. of J&K 

20 Sonu Bala 2013-14 9796641869 sonubala@gmail.com Teacher in Pvt. School 

21 Zen Ul Aabdin 2013-14 9697167657 zen57abdil@gmail.com  10+2 Lecturer, Govt. of J&K 

22 Mehmood 2014-15 8803351809 mehmoodlodhi666@gmail.com  

Village Level Worker, Govt. of 

J&K 

23 Aqib 2014-15 8803732832 aaqibtak@gmail.com 

Junior Statistical Assistant, Govt. 

of J&K 

24 Mohd. Bashir 2014-15 7298550804 mohdbashir528@gmail.com  Entrepreneur 

25 Mohd. Imran 2015-16 9796851932 emranmughal43@gmail.com Patwari, Govt. of J&K 

26 Vijay Kumar 2015-16 9796658736 vijaybhartigoswami4@gmail.com  Inspector, Govt. of J&K 

27 Rohit Sharma 2016-17 9070437007 rk4347472@gmail.com  School  Teacher, Govt. of J&K 

28 Tsering Dolkar        2017-18             7051293397 tseringdolkarlehlad3@gmail.com  Bank Clerical 

29 Vineeta Devi   2017-18 9055274779 vinita15101996@gmail.com Pursuing Ph.D. In IIT Ropar 

30 Ananya Khajuria   2017-18 7051205676 rukkuananya@gmail.com  Pursuing Ph.d. In CU Jammu 

31 

Parveen Kumar 

Sharma      2019-2020 

7006683185 
shivam99063@gmail.com 

Pursuing Ph.D in DIT University 

Dehradun 

32 Anil Kumar 2019-20 

9107247144 

 

Lecturer, Govt of Jammu and 

Kashmir 

33 Avishek Raina 2013-15 

9797518845 

 

Cooperative Registrar Govt of 

J&K 
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